State of New Mexico

Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease -- 6 copies
Fee Lease -- 5 copies

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

DISTRICT I

Energy, N^- erals and Natural Resources Department

Form C 101 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, N	M 88240 San	nta Fe, New Mexico	o 87504-2088	30025	10135	on rich weits)
DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia	, NM 88210			5. Indicate T	ype of Lease STATE	☐ FEE 🕱
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azt	ec, NM 87410			6. State Oil &	Gas Lease N	
APPLICATION	FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPEN	OR PLUG BAG			
1a. Type of Work:		•	,		ne or Unit Agr	eement Name
DRILL	RE-ENTE	ER DEEPEN D	PLUG BACK	i		
1b. Type of Well: OIL GAS WELL WELL	OTHER	SINGLE ZONE]		
2. Name of Operator	EXXON CORPO			8. Well No. 14		
3. Address of Operator	ATTN: REGUL	9. Pool name	or Wildest			
4 37/ 11 7	P. O. BOX 1	X 79702		1		WEST EUNICE Sh
4. Well Location Unit Letter	L : 1905 Feet	From The SOUTH	Line and 9		om The	-
			Earre laid	70 reet FI	om The	WEST Line
Section 9	Town	nship 22S R	ange 37E	NMPM	LEA	County
		10. Proposed Dep	ath .	11. Formation	140	
		5199	, and	SAN ANDRE	S 12	Rotary or C.T.
13. Elevations (Show when 3417' DF	ther DF,RT,GR,etc.)	14. Kind & Status Plug. Bo BLANKET	nd 15. Drilling Co	ntractor VN	16. Approx. D	ate Work will start
17.	PR	ROPOSED CASING A	ND CEMENT P	ROGRAM		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASIN	NG WEIGHT PER FOO			F CEMENT	EST. TOP
12" 8 3/4"	10 3/4 7 5/8 ^H	40.5	329'	300		SURF.
6 3/4"	5 1/2"	29.7;26.4 14	2799' 5199'	850 350		SURF.
			3177	930		2380'
	NDRES APPRO	_	, AC. APPRO	X. 7000 G	AL., RET	
		Pennit Ex	kpires 1 Year F	tan ta 'alam		
C-102 IS AT	TACHED.	Date:	cpires i Year n Unless Drilling Plua b	OPER.	DGAID NO.	7673
			1 (ug b	ACK PROPER	ON YTE	4179
						11/
				POOL C	UUE/	24180
				POOL CO EFF. DA		(12/9)
					TE 5	14180 117/96 5-10135
IN ABOVE SPACE DE	SCRIBE PROPOSED VEZONE. GIVE BLOWOU) PROGRAM: 1F proposal 1 1T preventer program, 1F an	S TO DEEPEN OR PLUC IY.	EFF. DA'	TE 5 30.02	4 180 17 /96 5 - 10135 ODUCTIVE ZONE AND
PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTI	AE SOME GIVE BLOMOD	O PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL I IT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF AN Dieta to the best of my knowledge and	IY.	EFF. DA'	TE 5 30.02	17/96 5:10/35 oductive zone and
PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTI	AE SOME GIVE BLOMOD	IT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF AN	belief.	EFF. DA	TE 5 30.02 ON PRESENT PR	17/96 5-10/35 oductive zone and
I hereby certify that the inform	tion above facture and compl	JT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF AN	belief.	EFF. DA	TE 5 30.020 ON PRESENT PR	ote <u>05/14/96</u>
I hereby certify that the informs SIGNATURE TYPE OR PRINT NAME (This space for State Use)	alex M. Corr	TO PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF AN plete to the best of my knowledge and	belief.	EFF. DA API NO. BACK, GIVE DATA BLACK SPECIAL	TE 5 30.020 ON PRESENT PR	ote <u>05/14/96</u>
I hereby certify that the informs SIGNATURE TYPE OR PRINT NAME (This space for State Use)	tion above figure and complete the complete comp	PERRY SEXTON	belief.	EFF. DA API NO. BACK, GIVE DATA BLACK SPECIAL	TE 5 30.02 ON PRESENT PR ist DA 3-6782 TE	ote <u>05/14/96</u>

District 1 PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III 1000 Rio Brosos Rd. , Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-10. Revised February 10, 1994 Submit to Appropriate District Offic-State Lease -4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

☐ AMENDED REPORT

PO Box 2088, Santa	re, NM 8/30	U42088	WEL	L LOCA	TION AND A	ACREAGE DEDI	ICATION PLA	·Τ	
1 API Number 3002510135 4 Property Code 5			WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLA Pool Code 2 4180 Undesign				Pool Name gnated Southwest Eunice San Andre		
0041	79	9 J.L. Greenwood					6 Well Number 14		
7 OCRID 0076		8	Operator Name Exxon Corporation						9 Elevation 3417 D.F.
					¹⁰ Surfac	e Location			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idin	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
L	9	22S	37E		1905	South	990	West	Leo
UL or lot no.	Section	Township				If Different F		e 	
UL OF 18t No.	26CLIOU	Township	Range	Lot ldn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
12 Dedicated Acres	13 Joint o	r Infili 14	Consolidation C	oge 15	Order No.				
160 UD			55 +0010	U50 70 7					
NO	ALLOWA	O ORLE WILL	BE ASSIG	NED TO T STANDAR	HIS COMPLETION D UNIT HAS E	ON UNITE ALL IN BEEN APPROVED	TERESTS HAVE BY THE DIVISION	BEEN CONSOLID	ATED
No. 14 Elev. 341	7' D.F.						P	contained herein is best of my knowled C. H. HA rinted Name PERMITS ate SURVEYOR Thereby certify that the was plotted from field not field from field and properties of the was plotted from field and properties of the was plotted from field and properties of the	RPER SUPERVISOR CERTIFICATION well location shown on this plat tes of actual surveys made by ion, and that the same is true of my belief.

of